
Moberly Fire Department Inspection Report

Pass Fail

304.1 Waste accumulation prohibited.

505.1 Address provided and readable from the street and alley

912.3 Sprinkler connection is not obstructed or blocked

703.2.2 Stairwell and all other fire doors shall not be blocked open

1004.3 Occupant load posted near the main exit (if required)

1006.1 1011.4 Means of egress must remain illuminated at all times. 

1003.6 Means of egress unobstructed-exit doors must remain unlocked

304.3.1 Storage of oily rags must be in self-closing metal cabinet

315.3 All storage shall be neat, orderly and away from heat

315.3.1 Storage more than 18 inches from sprinkler head

315.3.1 Storage more than 2 feet from ceiling (no sprinkler)

2704.2.1 Flammable storage cabinet needed

5303.5.3 Gas containers, cylinders, and tanks properly secured 

605.1 Electrical wiring and/or components need repair

605.3 At least 30 inches of clearance from electrical equipment

605.3.1 Circuits marked for proper usage

605.4 Eliminate use of multi-plug adapters

605.5 Proper use of extension cords

605.6 Approved covers for junction boxes and cover plates

703.1 Fire wall/separations intact with no breaches 

703.2.2 Proper hold open devices

703.2.3 Closing device operable

Address:                                                                             Business Name:

Phone Number:                                                                   Owner/Agent:

Emergency Contact:                                                    Emergency Phone:

STORAGE AND GENERAL HOUSKEEPING

ELECTRICAL

FIRE SEPARATIONS

An inspection on this date of the premises by the Moberly Fire Department shows the existence of the following violations of the 2012 

International Fire Code, which was adopted by The City of Moberly, Ordinance 9026. For the safety of the occupants, you must correct 

each violation by complying with this order. A re-inspection will be scheduled by this Department no more than ten business days from the 

date of this inspection to make sure you have complied with the fire code.                                                                                                                                                                     

OUTSIDE

MEANS OF EGRESS

COMMENTS



Moberly Fire Department Inspection Report

Pass Fail

906.6 Fire extinguishers installed in readily accessible and visible location

906.2 Fire extinguishers inspected monthly, and service annually

912.2.2 Approved sign or arrows to indicate location of hidden FDC 

912.3 Clear access to FDC without obstructions

912.4 Has metal sign with raised letters at least 1" in size above FDC

912.5 Backflow protection installed 

913.5 Inspect and test fire pump                                  Date of Test:

901.6.1 Inspect and test standpipes                                Date of Test:

901.4 901.6 Fire protection systems maintained                  Date of Test:

901.8.1 No tampering with equipment

901.6.2 Provide record of inspection and testing of kitchen suppression system

904.11 Automatic extinguishing system for commercial cooking systems

609.1 609.2 Commerical kitchen exhaust hood           Date of Test:

609.3.2 Hood and duct system is clean (no grease accumulation present)

609.3.1 Six month inspection of kitchen hood and suppression system

605.3.1 509.1 Electrical and Mechanical rooms labeled 

603.5.2 Emergency shut-off to heating units must be present

603.6 Maintain chimney and heating units in a safe conditions

703.1 Boiler room door must be self-closing, one hour fire-resistant rated

1008.1.9 Panic and fire exits hardware in working order (doors swing out)

5003.4 SDS sheets on file (when required)

DATE OF RE-INSPECTION:

Inspectors Signature                                                                              Owner/Agent Signature

BOILER AND MECHANICAL ROOM HAZARDS

EMERGENCY BUILDING SERVICES

Miscellaneous:

Knox Box location

HOOD AND DUCT SYSTEMS

SPRINKLER & FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS


